2009 KLX"140L Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Decals(Ebony)(BIFA)

F2861B

Ref. Accessory

56054

Ebony

56068B/C Ebony Ref. Fenders
Ref. Fenders Ebony

56068D/E

Ref. Side Covers/Chain Cover
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2009 KLX"140L

PARTS LIST
Decals(Ebony)(BIFA)

ITEM NAME

MARK,FENDER (Ref # 56054)

MARK,NUMBER PLATE (Ref # 56054A)
MARK,SHROUD,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054B)
MARK,SHROUD,FR,LH (Ref # 56054C)
MARK,SHROUD,FR,RH (Ref # 56054D)
PATTERN,SHROUD,RR,LH (Ref # 56068)
PATTERN,SHROUD,RR,RH (Ref # 56068A)
PATTERN,FR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56068B)
PATTERN,FR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56068C)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56068D)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56068E)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LWR,LH (Ref # 56068F)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LWR,RH (Ref # 56068G)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,UPP,LH (Ref # 56068H)
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,UPP,RH (Ref # 56068I)

PART NUMBER

56054-0367
56054-0383
56054-0385
56054-0386
56054-0387
56068-1660
56068-1661

56068-1662
56068-1663
56068-1664
56068-1665
56068-1667
56068-1669
56068-1670
56068-1671
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



