

2009 KLX[®]140L

PARTS LIST

Decals(Ebony)(B9FA)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
MARK,FENDER (Ref # 56054)	56054-0367	2
MARK,NUMBER PLATE (Ref # 56054A)	56054-0383	1
MARK,SHROUD,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054B)	56054-0385	2
MARK,SHROUD,FR,LH (Ref # 56054C)	56054-0386	1
MARK,SHROUD,FR,RH (Ref # 56054D)	56054-0387	1
PATTERN,SHROUD,RR,LH (Ref # 56068)	56068-1660	1
PATTERN,SHROUD,RR,RH (Ref # 56068A)	56068-1661	1
PATTERN,FR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56068B)	56068-1662	1
PATTERN,FR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56068C)	56068-1663	1
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56068D)	56068-1664	1
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56068E)	56068-1665	1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LWR,LH (Ref # 56068F)	56068-1667	1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LWR,RH (Ref # 56068G)	56068-1669	1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,UPP,LH (Ref # 56068H)	56068-1670	1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,UPP,RH (Ref # 56068I)	56068-1671	1